shall be no higher than $5,000 per occurrence.  

Pursuant to 935 CMR 500.105(10)(b) if CURE Pack is unable to obtain minimum liability insurance 
coverage as required by 935 CMR 500.105(10)(a), CURE Pack will place in escrow a sum of no less than 
Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand and 00/100 ($250,000.00) or such other amount approved by the 
Commission, to be expended for coverage of liabilities.  If CURE Pack is unable to obtain minimum 
liability insurance coverage as required by 935 CMR 500.105(10)(a) CURE Pack will properly document 
such inability through written records that will be retained in accordance with the Company’s Record